M/T SWAN INDIAN

Chemical and oll tanker
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M/T Swan Indian

Type of vessel

Built
Flag

Call sign
Class

LOA

LBP

Breath moulded

Draft summer

Cargo tank capacity

Deadweight (Summer)

Tonnage international (Gross tonnage)

Coating (Cargo tanks)
Cargo pumps

No. of cargo tanks

No. of segregations

N2/1GS

CHEMICAL AND OIL TANKER

2015
Phillipines
DUHA
Bureau Veritas

145,53 M
137 M
23,73 M
9,72 M
M3
19855 MT
11729

Stainless Steel
12 x 250 cbm/h
6 x 200 cbm/h

18 including 2 Slop tanks
18

N2



	Alsia Swan Fact Sheet.pdf
	Slide Number 1
	Alsia_p2.pdf
	Vessel info





