## M/T SWAN INDIAN Chemical and oil tanker





## M/T Swan Indian

Type of vessel	CHEMICAL AND OIL TANKER
Built	2015
Flag	Phillipines
Call sign	DUHA
Class	Bureau Veritas

LOA	145,53 M
LBP	137 M
Breath moulded	23,73 M
Draft summer	9,72 M
Cargo tank capacity	M3
Deadweight (Summer)	19855 MT
Tonnage international (Gross tonnage)	11729

Coating (Cargo tanks)	Stainless Steel
Cargo pumps	12 x 250 cbm/h
	6 x 200 cbm/h

No. of cargo tanks	18 including 2 Slop tanks
No. of segregations	18

N2/IGS

N2